Contamination Control Solutions
Overview
Savana® AT cartridge filters are designed with
all-fluoropolymer construction to consistently
remove particles from a wide range of acids, bases
and other process chemicals. Ideal for medium-
to high-flow applications, Savana cartridge filters
deliver a low cost of ownership (COO).

si
d)
Ordering Information
Savana AT Cartridge Filters
Part Number
SVT          0         T   Q1
Options
PW = Prewet (optional)Key
K = �Chemlock® key
(optional)
O-ring
Q1 = E-FKMCartridge
Length
M	=	 4”- SV
1	 =	 10”
2	 =	 20”
3	 =	 30”Retention
Rating
V	=	0.1 µm
G	=	0.2 µm
H	=	0.5 µm
A	=	1 µm
B	=	5 µm
C	=	10 µm
Code
0 = �Code 0
(AS568-222
dual o-ring)